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THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE REVISIONS
PROPERTY OF L-COM, INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF L-COM, INC. IS PROMBTED. REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
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1. MPO CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY POLISH TYPE: APC i i
LC CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY POLISH TYPE: APC. DS OTHERNISE SRR, | prrovals | DaTe I m=(C O | Ror Andover b otais usa.
OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE: |DRAWN BY 10/21/2022 P —— Phone: 1.800.341.5266
2. ALL CONNECTORS ACCOMPANIED WITH A DUST CAP INSTALLED (NOT SHOWN). <12[305] =+1 [25] /-0 [DZINN an INFINIT@ brand 1.978.682.6936
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3. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IAW L-COM ool S T e A [sevancrs | ooz FIBER OPTIC
SPECIFICATION PS-0031. ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES: PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Zor2l | acToNs | oD FeATURES IP68 OUTDOOR CABLE ASSY, 5MM OD OS2,
XXX=%.005[13] | ANGLES%1° MAY VARY MPO/APC FEMALE 12F TO LC/APC FAN-OUT
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS SZE | CAGE CODE | TEM NO. REV.
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